

www.rotarymiracleplayground.com

Sponsorship Opportunities

\$50,000 ⁺	Champion of Miracles	Bronze Recognition Plaque for making possible the <i>Recognition Promenade</i> or <i>Central Play Area</i> . Each Champion will receive 5 engraved brick pavers
\$25,000+	Miracle Maker	Recognition Plaque for making possible one of the <i>Theme-Specific Play Areas</i> Each Miracle Maker will also receive 3 engraved brick pavers.
\$5,000 ⁺	Miracle Partnership (7)	Engraved Granite Marker located at the base of a <i>Founders Flag</i> <u>Choose one of two locations:</u> (4) The Rotary Miracle Playground Recognition Promenade Flag Display (3) The Rotary Miracle Field Avenue of Flags
\$2,500 ⁺	Miracle Fellowship (12)	Engraved <i>Granite Medallion</i> located among the pavers in the Playground Recognition Promenade.
\$500 ⁺	Miracle Friends	Name engraved on the donor wall with other <i>Friends of the Rotary Miracle Playground</i> ; located in the Rotary Playground Recognition Promenade
\$100 +	Miracle Sponsors	Engraved Brick Paver located in the Rotary Miracle Playground Recognition Promenade



Donation / Pledge Card Rotary Miracle Playground Dothan, Alabama



In consideration of my commitment to the Rotary Miracle Playground, please:

Accept	my tax deductible gift of \$ Make checks payable to: The Rotary Miracle Field Foundation, Inc. [a 501(c)(3) Organization]					
Accept	my pledge of \$ Contact me with additional information about giving opportunities					
☐ I wish to remain anonymous and/ do not wish to						
	be identified on the website as a donor					
	The Rotary Miracle Field Foundation, Inc.					
	P.O. Box 1844, Dothan, AL 36302					
Name:	Email address:					
Address: _	Phone:					
	Name: Email address: Address: Phone:					

For more information concerning the Rotary Miracle Playground, please contact: Hamp Baxley – 334-793-6550

Email: hampbaxley@gmail.com www.rotarymiracleplayground.com



	Miracle Sponsor	Miracle Friends	Miracle Fellowship	Miracle Partnership	Miracle Maker	Champion of Miracles
Sponsorship Levels	\$100 +	\$500+	\$2,500+	\$5,000+	\$25,000+	\$50,000+
Bronze Recognition Plaque located in one of two			. ,	. ,	· /	*
locations; the Recognition Promenade at the						
Entrance of The Rotary Miracle Playground or the						
Central Play Area; plus 5 engraved brick pavers						
(Name or Company Logo)						
Recognition Plaque located within one Play Area,					*	
plus 3 engraved brick pavers (Name or Company						
Logo)						
Engraved Granite Marker of a Founders Flag:				*		
Choose one of two locations:						
(4) The Rotary Miracle Playground Recognition						
Promenade Flag Display						
(3) The Rotary Miracle Field Avenue of Flags						
Engraved <i>Granite Medallion</i> located among the			*			
Pavers in The Rotary Miracle Playground						
Promenade						
Name or Company Listing on the Friends of The		*	*	*	*	*
Rotary Miracle Playground Donor Wall located in						
The Rotary Miracle Playground Recognition						
Promenade						
Engraved Brick Pavers located in The Rotary	*			*	*	*
Miracle Playground Promenade.						
Listing in Grand Opening Event Program			*	*	*	*
Special Recognition at Grand Opening Event			*	*	*	*
Project Website Acknowledgement			*	*	*	*
VIP Seating with State & Local Dignitaries at					*	*
Grand Opening Event						
Name listed on Grand Opening Event Invitation					*	*
Acknowledgement on The Rotary Miracle						*
Playground Campaign Publicity						